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Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(93) Didi Callix
1 2:01.217 +22.622 16:40:58.354
2 1:38.595 - 16:42:36.949
3 2:03.720 +25.125 16:44:40.669
4 2:32.504 +53.909 16:47:13.173
5 1:59.241 +20.646 16:49:12.414
(89) Gabriel Maria
1 2:18.543 +30.855 16:36:55.799
2 1:57.568 +9.880 16:38:53.367
3 1:50.252 +2.564 16:40:43.619
4 1:47.688 - 16:42:31.307
5 2:00.186 +12.498 16:44:31.493
6 1:58.750 +11.062 16:46:30.243
(37) Hugo Viviani
1 1:59.817 +8.324 16:38:37.160
2 1:53.972 +2.479 16:40:31.132
3 1:59.650 +8.157 16:42:30.782
4 1:57.373 +5.880 16:44:28.155
5 1:51.493 - 16:46:19.648
6 1:52.384 +0.891 16:48:12.032
(24) Felipe Cortado Macan
1 2:04.775 +12.953 16:38:36.315
2 1:54.158 +2.336 16:40:30.473
3 2:03.418 +11.596 16:42:33.891
4 1:53.391 +1.569 16:44:27.282
5  1:51.822 - 16:46:19.104
6 1:53.451 +1.629 16:48:12.555
(23) Fabio Andrade de Sousa
1 2:00.065 +7.698 16:36:57.578
2 1:56.108 +3.741 16:38:53.686
3 1:54.366 +1.999 16:40:48.052
4 1:55.909 +3.542 16:42:43.961
5 2:02.956 +10.589 16:44:46.917
6 1:52.367 - 16:46:39.284
7 1:53.172 +0.805 16:48:32.456
(67) Vlademir Danilo Caldeira Silva
1 2:07.201 +13.366 16:37:16.713
2 2:01.598 +7.763 16:39:18.311
3 1:57.286 +3.451 16:41:15.597
4 1:55.864 +2.029 16:43:11.461
5 1:54.761 +0.926 16:45:06.222
6 1:59.415 +5.580 16:47:05.637
7 1:53.835 - 16:48:59.472
8 1:53.982 +0.147 16:50:53.454
(45) Leandro Sierra
1 2:06.625 +11.798 16:37:23.082
2 1:59.008 +4.181 16:39:22.090
3 1:55.380 +0.553 16:41:17.470
4 1:55.519 +0.692 16:43:12.989
5  1:54.827 - 16:45:07.816
6 2:04.004 +9.177 16:47:11.820
7 2:01.121 +6.294 16:49:12.941
(36) Hugo Liki Ueoka
1 2:23.309 +28.387 16:38:15.915
2 2:11.504 +16.582 16:40:27.419
3 2:03.082 +8.160 16:42:30.501
4 2:00.589 +5.667 16:44:31.090
5 1:56.025 +1.103 16:46:27.115

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:56.617 +1.695 16:48:23.732
7 1:54.922 - 16:50:18.654
(82) R. Azevedo
1 2:10.663 +15.212 16:38:10.197
2 2:06.468 +11.017 16:40:16.665
3 1:55.451 | - 16:42:12.116
4 2:28.592 +33.141 16:44:40.708
(12) Daniel Silva Cintra
1 2:25.415 +28.775 16:38:09.741
2 2:04.935 +8.295 16:40:14.676
3 1:56.640 - 16:42:11.316
4 2:02.100 +5.460 16:44:13.416
5 1:59.230 +2.590 16:46:12.646
6 2:08.584 +11.944 16:48:21.230
(39) Jean Carlos de Souza
1 2:11.658 +14.330 16:37:39.754
2 2:02.156 +4.828 16:39:41.910
3 2:02.514 +5.186 16:41:44.424
4 2:00.043 +2.715 16:43:44.467
5 1:59.039 +1.711 16:45:43.506
6 1:57.328 \ - 16:47:40.834
(88) Anderson Kinoshita
1 2:25.560 +27.496 16:38:07.992
2 2:06.378 +8.314 16:40:14.370
3 1:58.064 - 16:42:12.434
4 2:29.434 +31.370 16:44:41.868
5 2:06.524 +8.460 16:46:48.392
6 2:09.745 +11.681 16:48:58.137
(38) Janio Dartanhan da Silva
1 2:13.453 +14.841 16:37:04.309
2 2:03.393 +4.781 16:39:07.702
3 2:02.089 +3.477 16:41:09.791
4 1:58.612 \ - 16:43:08.403
5 1:59.185 +0.573 16:45:07.588
6 2:06.975 +8.363 16:47:14.563
(25) Felipe Gimenez Rossii
1 2:10.279 +10.863 16:36:53.760
2 2:01.759 +2.343 16:38:55.519
3 1:59.696 +0.280 16:40:55.215
4 2:00.131 +0.715 16:42:55.346
5 2:01.741 +2.325 16:44:57.087
6 1:59.416 | - 16:46:56.503
7 3:58.984 +1:59.568 16:50:55.487
(8) Claudio Teruo Nishi
1 2:13.712 +14.114 16:37:50.035
2 2:03.713 +4.115 16:39:53.748
3 2:05.598 +6.000 16:41:59.346
4 1:59.868 +0.270 16:43:59.214
5 1:59.598 - 16:45:58.812
6 2:03.832 +4.234 16:48:02.644
(17) Eduardo Daniel Basso
1 2:24.105 +23.751 16:38:12.593
2 2:11.611 +11.257 16:40:24.204
3 2:05.468 +5.114 16:42:29.672
4 2:01.456 +1.102 16:44:31.128
5 2:00.354 | - 16:46:31.482
6 2:01.247 +0.893 16:48:32.729

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(91) Miguel Neto
1 2:12.751 +11.474 16:37:46.134
2 2:06.902 +5.625 16:39:53.036
3 2:16.399 +15.122 16:42:09.435
4 2:20.479 +19.202 16:44:29.914
5 2:01.277 | - 16:46:31.191
(15) Diogo Paz Costa
1 2:15.182 +11.906 16:39:33.655
2 2:06.197 +2.921 16:41:39.852
3 2:03.276 | - 16:43:43.128
4 2:04.976 +1.700 16:45:48.104
5 2:05.292 +2.016 16:47:53.396
(3) André Filipe Jacon
1 2:13.282 +9.248 16:37:34.259
2 2:06.480 +2.446 16:39:40.739
3 2:06.432 +2.398 16:41:47.171
4 2:05.929 +1.895 16:43:53.100
5 2:04.892 +0.858 16:45:57.992
6 2:04.034 | - 16:48:02.026
(27) Felipe Silva de Moura
1 2:12.143 +5.770 16:37:16.171
2 2:06.373 | - 16:39:22.544
3 2:08.894 +2.521 16:41:31.438
4 2:09.669 +3.296 16:43:41.107
5 2:07.614 +1.241 16:45:48.721
6 2:06.504 +0.131 16:47:55.225
(50) Mauricio Hiroshi Hashizumi
1 2:26.105 +18.057 16:38:06.640
2 2:13.433 +5.385 16:40:20.073
3 2:13.352 +5.304 16:42:33.425
4 2:08.048 - 16:44:41.473
5 2:10.335 +2.287 16:46:51.808
6 2:09.668 +1.620 16:49:01.476
(53) Rainer Berrow de Andrade
1 2:19.939 +6.649 16:37:06.020
2 2:13.290 - 16:39:19.310
(40) Jefferson George de Souza
1 2:25.405 +9.831 16:38:08.797
2 2:16.384 +0.810 16:40:25.181
3 2:15.929 +0.355 16:42:41.110
4 2:16.574 +1.000 16:44:57.684
5 2:15.574 - 16:47:13.258
(81) Joao Teixeira
1 2:33.862 +13.320 16:37:15.538
2 2:25.774 +5.232 16:39:41.312
3 2:27.703 +7.161 16:42:09.015
4 2:20.542 - 16:44:29.557
5 2:26.879 +6.337 16:46:56.436
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